Harrisburg Radio Amateur Club Membership Roster

Membership As of: Thursday, May 13, 2021

Current HRAC members: 73

Call:
AC3EA
KC3BYK
KC3CDL
K3ELJ
KC3EUU
KB8GHQ
KC3HQQ
KC3IYS
KZ3KBD
KC3LYV
KD3MAD
KC3MG
KA3PDQ
KB3PQT
KA3PSU
KC3PZW
KC3QIF
KC3QXN
KB3RCY
KC3RHD
K3RTS
KB3RX
KC3RYI
KC3RYJ
KC3RZR
KA3SGY
K3SWZ
K3SZH
KB3TPY
K3URT
KW3W
KB3WIG
KB3WIH
K3XLT
K3XQ

Name
Bradshaw, George
Kopp, Lahn
Single, Patti
Jackson, Ezell
Hensley, Stephen
Van Hulle, Richard
Baer, Andrew
Cosgrove, David

Drawbaugh, Kendra

Landry, Todd
Drawbaugh, Mike
Dormer, Dave
Gobat, Steven
Mellott, Frank
Hess, Garth
Russ, Tim

Mc Cann, Kenneth
Perzacki, Dennis
Lehman, Linda
Powers, Jon
Saber, Bob
Miller, Cliff
Weber, John
Putt, Lawrence
Lavin, Niles
Matter, Paul

Kurzenknabe, Glenn

Spandler, Joe
Pagliarulo, Todd
Sanders, Curt
Maguire, Charles
Lehman, Andy
Lehman, Pete
Musselman, James
Eby, Travis

City
Hummelstown
Berrysburg
Dillsburg
Harrisburg
Penbrook
St Clair Shores
Mifflintown
Harrisburg
Dauphin
Harrisburg
Dauphin
Harrisburg
Etters
Mechanicsburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Hummelstown
Camp Hill
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Duncannon
Harrisburg
Mechanicsburg
Boiling Springs
New Cumberland
Harrisburg
Hershey
Harrisburg
Elizabethville
Hummelstown
Hummelstown
Mechanicsburg
Enhaut

State ZIP Code

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Ml
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pa
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

17036
17005
17019
17103
17103
48082
17059
17110
17018
17111
17018
17111
17319
17050
17111
17102
17110
17111
17036
17011
17112
17110
17020
17104
17055
17007
17070
17111
17033
17109
17023
17036
17036
17055
17113

Email Adress
blufsh96@juno.com

Irkopp@pa.net

k3elj@aol.com
kc3euu@gmail.com
blacksmithav@gmail.com
baershouse2@gmail.com
user563272@aol.com
kendra@drawbaugh.net
kayjun7@gmail.com
michael@drawbaugh.net
dddormer@gmail.com
ka3pdg@juno.com
kb3pgt@gmail.com
garthmhessjr@aol.com
kc3pzw@gmail.com
riverrat372@comcast.net

jonkpowers@verizon.net
rtsaber@yahoo.com
kb3rx@outlook.com
web111453@yahoo.com
ledputt@aol.com
nileslavin@gmail.com

k3swz@arrl.net
k3szh@verizon.net
tpags@comcast.net
k3urt@mac.com
cm3.14159@gmail.com

k3xlt@comcasst.net
k3xg@arrl.net



Call:
KE3YC
KB3YRC
KB3YRI
KA1YSR
N3ACP
N3BWD
NE3H
N3HLK
N3JQM
N3JRR
N3KOM
N3KZX
NC30
NI3O
N30SO
N3UGW
N3URO
N3WL
WB3BKN
W3CWT
WA3DO
W3DP
WAS3EY
W3HP
W3HPA
WASIJC
WF3J
WB3JIS
W3JJT
W3JPH
W3KB
WA4NKC
W30OWL
wasaQll
WD3R
WB2VLM
W3ZR
W3ZTB

Name
Rawlings, Bill
Lenker, Richard
Reist, Brad
Maletich, Charles
Single, Robert
Nock, Steve
Shuey, Joe
Kalbaugh, Mike
Shatto, Neil
Rubertone, Joe
Castellani, Patrick
Coleman, Randy
Himes, John
Roth, Paul
Inscho, Donald
Wenner, Richard
Eslinger, Larry
Greiner, Charles
Snyder, Terry
Tapley, Charlie
Yeager, William
Jaeger, Dick
Steppy, Joseph
Harris, R J
Shkuda, Phil

Mc Cutcheon, Robert

Hoffman, James
Robinson, Mark
Talaber, John
Hannon, Joe
Beebe, Keith
Lehman, Tim
Frantz, Bill
Goldman, John
Crawford, Howard
Rokoff, Paul
Montgomery, Bob
Bare, Zach

City
Camp Hill
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Dillsburg
New Cumberland
Camp Hill
Middletown
Harrisburg
Enola
Halifax
Hershey
Carlisle
Elizabethtown
Etters
Harrisburg
Mechanicsburg
Camp Hill
Halifax
Palmyra
New Bloomfield
Camp Hill
Millersburg
Mechanicsburg
Hershey
Harrisburg
Lykens
Hummelstown
Hershey
Dauphin
Camp Hill
Hummelstown
Mechanicsburg
Hershey
Middletown
Harrisburg
Eagles Mere
Harrisburg

State ZIP Code

PA 17011
PA 17110
PA 17110
PA 17109
PA 17019
PA 17070
PA 17011
PA 17057
PA 17112
PA 17025
PA 17032
PA 17033
PA 17015
PA 17022
PA 17319
PA 17112
PA 17050
PA 17011
PA 17032
PA 17078
PA 17068
PA 17011
PA 17061
PA 17050
PA 17033
PA 17109
PA 17048
PA 17036
PA 17033
PA 17018
PA 17011
PA 17036
PA 17050
PA 17033
PA 17057
PA 17110
PA 17731
PA 17102

Email Adress
bsbsrawlings@comcast.net
kb3yrc@comcast.net
bradreist@gmail.com
kalysr@outlook.com
bob@bobsingle.com
snock@comcast.net
ne3h@verizon.net
n3hlk@arrl.net
n3jgm@juno.com
jrrubertone47@gmail.com
patrickcastellani@gmail.com
rcoleman05@verizon.net
jack.himes@verizon.net
paul.roth@gmail.com
dinscho@ptd.net
Dicwen@aol.com

knéwlcg@juno.com
wb3bkn1@gmail.com
w3cwt@hotmail.com
wa3dog@outlook.com
w3dp73@verizon.net
psu6872@gmail.com
stuff@rjharris.com
w3hpa@comcast.net

bobmccutcheon34@yahoo.com

wi3j@arrl.net
wb3jis@gmail.com
jjtalaber@gmail.com
johannon.jh@gmail.com
keith@w3kb.net
w4nkc.hv@gmail.com
alpha272003@aol.com
gofargo@verizon.net
wd3r@comcast.net
wb2vim@arrl.net
w3zr@w3zr.com
zach.bare@gmail.com



